
Project Management Analysis
of Manufacturing Laboratory
Development by Considering

Risk Factors
by Yudha Adi Kusuma

Submission date: 28-Jul-2022 08:51AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1876009847
File name: facturing_Laboratory_Development_by_Considering_Risk_Factors.pdf (837.17K)
Word count: 4806
Character count: 26178



1

1

1

2



1
2



1
2

3

4

6



1
2

3

6



1
2

3

4



1

1

2

4

5



1
2

5



1
2

3



1

1

1

2







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 9%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Project Management Analysis of Manufacturing Laboratory
Development by Considering Risk Factors
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.yudharta.ac.id
Internet Source

www.lppm.itn.ac.id
Internet Source

Y A Kusuma. "Supply arrangement of raw
material and sugar stock to organize
overstock risk in warehouse", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2019
Publication

sites.nationalacademies.org
Internet Source

Kim Heldman, Vanina Mangano, Brett
Feddersen. "PMP Project Management
Professional Exam Review Guide, Fourth
Edition", Wiley, 2018
Publication

Submitted to University of Warwick
Student Paper



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


